Race Date
May 21, 2016

Open Winners

Place Name

1 Brooke Adams
2 Kimberly Turner
3 Kathy Gustafson

Open Winners

Place Name

1 Adam Rowe
2 Dagon Bryant
3 Nicholas Spry

Run

City

Randolph NY
Corry PA
Jamestown NY

City

Ripley NY
Jamestown NY
Jamestown NY

Female 14 and Under

Place Name

1 * Kylee O'Dell
2 * Mika Walters
3 * Kaylee Hodge
4 Malorie Ryan

Evangeline Johnson

5

6 Haylie Ryan

7  Anna Burnett

8 Grace Beckerink
9  Shiloh Zimmerman

City

Panama NY
Lakewood NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Panama NY
Clymer NY
Corry PA

Male 14 and under

Place Name

1 * Andrew Ryan
2 * Roan Kelly
3 * Bishop Kopta
4 TreyVon Kopta
5 Memphis Kopta
6 Jacob Johnson
7  Austin Burnett
8 Marcus Ryan
9 Tate Tasker

10 Landon Reitz

Female 15 to 19

Place Name

1 * Denise Yaiko
2 * Laura Newburg

3 * Bethany Zimmerman

4 Madison Farnham

Whitney Poindexter

Lauryn Corbelli

5
6 Maddison Heslink
7
8 Erika Schlay

Male 15 to 19

Place Name

1 * Nathan Brenner
2 * Mike Scott
3 * Isaac Burnett

City

Clymer NY
Jamestown NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Lakewood NY
Panama NY
Clymer NY
Corry PA
Panama NY

City

Clymer NY
Jamestown NY
Corry PA
Randolph NY
Warren PA
Ashville NY
Jamestown NY
Randolph NY

City

B

13
14
13
11

11
13
11

g

12
10
13
12

10

10

g

19
17
19
15
18
18
18
17

Age

Spartansburg PA 16

Corry PA
Stockton NY
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101
118
123
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44
125

Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Abbey Pajersky
2 Nicole Condron
3 Jillian Manelick
4 Emily Morton

Female 25 to 29

Place Name

I

~No gk~ WN

Britthay Spry
Laura Murphy
Nicky Williams
Emily Bennett
Kayla Johnson
Kacie McGregor
Amber Burnett

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
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John Hamm
Alan Brady
Ryan McGregor
Cliff Obrist

Female 30 to 34

Place Name

[
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Christie Hamm
Jenna Johnson
Jessica Dopler
Hannah Attaway
Stephanie Wilson
Jessica Habig
Chrystal Herman

Male 30 to 34

Place Name

[
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Adam Szablewski
Ron Johnson
Craig Estes
Andrew Heslink
Jeremiah Burnett
Louie Habig

City Age

Jamestown NY 21
Corry PA 23
Spring Creek PA 24
Little Valley NY 21

City Age
Jamestown NY 27
Jamestown NY 29
Pittsfield PA 27
Youngsville PA 26
Grand Valley PA 29

Mc Kees Rocks 28
Panama NY 27
City Age
Warren PA 27

Frewsburg NY 29
Mc Kees Rocks 29
Jamestown NY 29

City Age
Warren PA 30
Clymer NY 31
Dunkirk NY 34

Jamestown NY 31
Jamestown NY 33
Westfield NY 33
Jamestown NY 33

Female 35 to 39

Place Name

Nichelle Carlberg
Amy Tasker

Amy Johnson
Janae Ryan
Kristy Catanese
Melissa Campbell

City Age
Portland NY 32
Clymer NY 34
Ripley NY 34
Clymer NY 31
Panama NY 31
Westfield NY 33
City Age
Frewsburg NY 35
Corry PA 38
Clymer NY 38
Clymer NY 37
Panama NY 39
Clymer NY 36
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47
48
68
71
74

97

28

90
106
109
110
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Race Date
May 21, 2016

Male 35 to 39

Place Name

w N

David Winters
Erik Ryan
Dan Yaiko

Female 40 to 44

Place Name

[

~No g~ wN

Tracy Kelly
Shelly Poindexter
Tanya Dirling
Beth Brenner
Billie Agostino
Wendy Jaworski
Mickalene Cross

Male 40 to 44

Place Name

[y
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Jarrett Reed
Christopher Lawson
Troy Jewell

Gary Johnson

Mike Beckerink

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Judy Porpiglia
2 Erin Dever
3 Brenda Carr
4  Barb Beebe
5 Mary Jantzi
6

Place Name

1 Lydia Samuelson

2 Beth Pearson

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

1 Harold Reynolds

2  Ted Williams

3 Tim Hewitt

4 Jeffrey Cobb

Trisha Scott

Female 50 to 54

Place Name

[EE
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Susan Rapp

Barb Rappole
Karen Hancock
Rose Anne Whaley
Ann Turner

Ann Neckers

Rhae Brown

Run

City
Jamestown NY
Clymer NY
Clymer NY

City

Jamestown NY
Warren PA
Jamestown NY
Spartansburg PA
Portland NY
Corry PA
Forestville NY

City
Lakewood NY
North East PA
Waterford PA
Lakewood NY
Clymer NY

City
Sinclairville NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Corry PA
Clymer NY
Corry PA

City
Ashville NY
Warren PA

City

Sherman NY
North East PA
Kennedy NY
Fairport Harbor

Female 55 to 59

City

Sugar Grove PA
Bemus Point NY
Corry PA

Corry PA

West End NC
North East PA
Corry PA
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55
58
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121

102
103
108
115
127

Male 55 to 59

Place Name

John Gustafson
John Jablonski 111
Robert Newton
Rick Whaley

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Lorraine Benedict
2  Stacy Curry
3 Melanie Reed

Male 60 to 64

Place Name

Jeff Carlson
Ron Krystek
Tom Meka
Larry Vancise
Allen Erickson
Bill Smith

Male 65 to 69

Place Name

Doc Rappole
Rod Brest
John Tate

Paul Draper
Alvin Bugbee
Ronald Bennett
Dennis Heslink
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City
Jamestown NY
Lakewood NY
Clymer NY
Corry PA

City
North East PA
Ny NY

Age
55
55
59
59

Age
60
62

Spartansburg PA 60

City
Jamestown NY
Erie PA
Angola NY
Warren PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA

City

Bemus Point NY
Meadville PA
Corry PA
Holland NY
Cape Elizabeth
Waterford PA
Clymer NY

Female 70 and Over

Place Name
1 * Marcia De La Cerda

City
Lakewood NY

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 * Lucius Bugbee
2 * Ken Cross
3 * Wayne Hotelling

City

North East PA
Forestville NY
Silver Creek NY

Age

72

Age
76
70
78
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33
36
63

79
98

107
128
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the Wooden Shoe

Race Date
May 21, 2016 Age Group Results
Walk
Open Winners
Place Name City Age O4all Time
1 Abigail Jantzi Clymer NY 18 1 32:42.5
Open Winners
Place Name City Age Owall Time
1 James Bell Qil City PA 70 2 39:39.4
Female 99 and under
Place Name City Age O4all Time
1 Cindy Willink Clymer NY 62 3 41:59.8
2 Heidi Debracker Oil City PA 41 4 42:52.2
3 Marlo Viscuso Corry PA 45 5 44:50.5
4 Ella Mae Williams North East PA 85 6 45:56.5
5 Donna Williams Pittsfield PA 54 8 51:12.6
6 Kimberley Hall Youngsville PA 49 9 51:20.6
7  Susan Upton Spartansburg PA 46 10 51:35.6
8 Candace Lyon Ashville NY 58 11 54:00.9
9 Linda Angelotti Erie PA 69 12 54:13.2
10 Cindy Young Erie PA 70 13 54:14.2
11 Kathy Howard Clymer NY 31 14 55:22.6
12 Karen Foster Clymer NY 26 15 55:23.5
13  Kim Lusiak Clymer NY 57 16 55:27.6
14 Mary Posker Corry PA 53 17 55:28.4
Men 99 and Under
Place Name City Age O4all Time
1 Scott Aikens Clymer NY 57 7 48:59.9
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